
Archived Schedules2016-17 MIAC Men's Golf Schedule

DATE TEAMS EVENT RESULTS LINKS NOTES

 

AUGUST

Wed., Aug. 24 MAC, SMU St. Paul, Minn.   Results MAC-Mary Dual

 

SEPTEMBER

Sat., Sep. 03 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, MAC,
SJU, SMU, STO, UST

Ham Lake, Minn.   Results Augsburg College Invitational

  GAC Lexington, Kenn.   Results Transylvania Invite

Sun., Sep. 04 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, MAC,
SJU, SMU, STO, UST

Ham Lake, Minn.   Results Augsburg College Invitational

  GAC Lexington, Kenn.   Results Transylvania Invite

Fri., Sep. 09 SMU West Dundee, Ill.   Results Tim Kopka Memorial
Tournament

Sat., Sep. 10 CAR, STO Northfield, Minn.   Results Rusty Putter Match (Match
Play)

  SJU, UST Ham Lake, Minn.   Box Score
|
Results

University of Minnesota
Invitational

  SMU West Dundee, Ill.   Results Tim Kopka Memorial
Tournament

Sun., Sep. 11 AUG, BU, CON, GAC, MAC,
UST

Eau Claire, Wis.   Results UW-EC Invitational

  SJU, UST Ham Lake, Minn.   Box Score
|
Results

University of Minnesota
Invitational

Mon., Sep. 12 AUG, BU, CON, GAC, MAC,
UST

Eau Claire, Wis.   Results UW-EC Invitational

Sat., Sep. 17 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, MAC,
SJU, STO, UST, STO

Sartell/Sauk Centre, Minn.   Results Saint John's University
Invitational

  SMU Galena, Ill.   Results Midwest Region Classic

Sun., Sep. 18 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, MAC,
SJU, STO, UST

Sartell/Sauk Centre, Minn.   Results Saint John's University
Invitational

  GAC, SJU, UST Howey-In-The-Hills, Fla.   Results Division III NCAA Preview

  SMU Galena, Ill.   Results Midwest Region Classic

Mon., Sep. 19 GAC, SJU, UST Howey-In-The-Hills, Fla.   Results Division III NCAA Preview

Tue., Sep. 20 GAC, SJU, UST Howey-In-The-Hills, Fla.   Results Division III NCAA Preview

Sat., Sep. 24 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC,
SJU, STO, UST

Elk River/Ramsey, Minn.   Results Gustavus Adolphus College
Twin Cities Classic

Sun., Sep. 25 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC,
SJU, STO, UST

Elk River/Ramsey, Minn.   Results Gustavus Adolphus College
Twin Cities Classic

  SMU Hartford, Wis.   Results Wisconsin Lutheran
Invitational

Mon., Sep. 26 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC,
SJU, STO, UST

Elk River/Ramsey, Minn.   Results Gustavus Adolphus College
Twin Cities Classic

  SMU Hartford, Wis.   Results Wisconsin Lutheran
Invitational
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OCTOBER

Sat., Oct. 01 CAR Buffalo Lake, Minn.   Results Bethany Lutheran Invitational

Sat., Oct. 08 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC,
MAC, SJU, SMU, STO, UST

Coon Rapids, Minn. (Bunker Hills
GC)

  Recap
|
Results
|
Photos

2016 MIAC Golf
Championships

Sun., Oct. 09 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC,
MAC, SJU, SMU, STO, UST

Coon Rapids, Minn. (Bunker Hills
GC)

  Recap
|
Results
|
Photos

2016 MIAC Golf
Championships

Mon., Oct. 10 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC,
MAC, SJU, SMU, STO, UST

Coon Rapids, Minn. (Bunker Hills
GC)

  Recap
|
Results
|
Photos

2016 MIAC Golf
Championships

Mon., Oct. 17 AUG Rome, Ga.   Results Berry Chik-Fil-A Collegiate
Invite

Tue., Oct. 18 AUG Rome, Ga.   Results Berry Chik-Fil-A Collegiate
Invite

 

MARCH

Wed., Mar. 08 SJU Phoenix, Ariz. - Moon Valley C.C.   Results Arizona Christian University
Invitational

Fri., Mar. 17 BU Conway, S.C.   Coastal Carolina University

  CAR Mesa, Ariz. (Mesa Country Club)   Results Phoenix Triangular

Sat., Mar. 18 MAC Riverside, Calif. (Oak Quarry Golf
Club)

  Results Occidental College Invitational

Mon., Mar. 20 AUG Spicewood, Texas - Lakecliff GC   Results Concordia University Texas
Tornado Shootout

Mon., Mar. 27 GAC Huntingdon, Ala.   Results Wynlakes Intercollegiate
Invite

  UST University of LaVerne, Calif.   West Cup

Tue., Mar. 28 GAC Huntingdon, Ala.   Results Wynlakes Intercollegiate
Invite

  UST University of LaVerne, Calif.   West Cup

Fri., Mar. 31 GAC Ponte Verda Beach, Fla.   Flagler College

 

APRIL

Sun., Apr. 02 SMU Peosta, Ill. (Thunder Hills CC)   Results Loras Spring Invite

Mon., Apr. 03 SMU Peosta, Ill. (Thunder Hills CC)   Results Loras Spring Invite

Fri., Apr. 07 AUG Normal, Ill. - Ironwood Golf
Course

  Results Illinois Wesleyan University
Invitational

  CAR Waverly, Iowa. (Prairie Links Golf
Course)

  Results Wartburg Invitational

Sat., Apr. 08 AUG Normal, Ill. - Ironwood Golf
Course

  Results Illinois Wesleyan University
Invitational

  CAR Waverly, Iowa. (Prairie Links Golf
Course)

  Results Wartburg Invitational

Fri., Apr. 14 CON Moorhead, Minn. (Meadows GC)   Results Cobber Spring Invitational

  SJU Monticello, Minn. - Monticello C.C.   Results Augsburg College & Gustavus
Adolphus College Invitational

https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/mgolf/2016-17/html/1001blcm.htm
https://miac.prestosports.com/general/2016-17/releases/20161008iliuwb
https://miac.prestosports.com/playoffs/2016-17/golf2016/2016_MG_Day_1_Team.pdf
https://miac.prestosports.com/general/2016-17/photos/0003/index
https://miac.prestosports.com/general/2016-17/releases/20161009luamez
https://miac.prestosports.com/playoffs/2016-17/golf2016/2016_MG_Day_2_Team.pdf
https://miac.prestosports.com/general/2016-17/photos/0004/index
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/mgolf/2016-17/releases/101016_MG_Day_3
https://miac.prestosports.com/playoffs/2016-17/golf2016/2016_MG_Day_3_Team.pdf
https://miac.prestosports.com/general/2016-17/photos/0005/index
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/mgolf/2016-17/html/101718bc.htm
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/mgolf/2016-17/html/101718bc.htm
https://miac.prestosports.com/links/mrpe9m
https://miac.prestosports.com/links/4rny23
https://miac.prestosports.com/links/67typ1
https://miac.prestosports.com/links/gv6v7p
https://miac.prestosports.com/links/viiz30
https://miac.prestosports.com/links/viiz30
https://miac.prestosports.com/links/bx7piy
https://miac.prestosports.com/links/bx7piy
https://miac.prestosports.com/links/uvxblh
https://miac.prestosports.com/links/jedxhn
https://miac.prestosports.com/links/uvxblh
https://miac.prestosports.com/links/jedxhn
https://miac.prestosports.com/links/l71zu5
https://miac.prestosports.com/links/py0a0w


Sat., Apr. 15 CON Moorhead, Minn. (Meadows GC)   Results Cobber Spring Invitational

Mon., Apr. 17 CAR, MAC, STO Northfield, Minn. (Willingers Golf
Club)

  St. Olaf Triangular

  SJU St. Cloud, Minn. - Territory G.C.   Results St. Thomas Invite

Sun., Apr. 23 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC,
MAC, SJU, SMU, STO, UST

Jordan/Le Sueur, Minn. - Ridges
at Sand Creek/Le Sueur CC

  Results Bobby Krig Invitational

Mon., Apr. 24 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC,
MAC, SJU, SMU, STO, UST

Jordan/Le Sueur, Minn. - Ridges
at Sand Creek/Le Sueur CC

  Results Bobby Krig Invitational

Sat., Apr. 29 AUG, BU, CON, GAC, MAC,
SJU, STO, UST

St. Cloud/Monticello, Minn. -
Territory GC/Monticello GC

  Saint John's University
Invitational

Sun., Apr. 30 AUG, BU, CON, GAC, MAC,
SJU, STO, UST

St. Cloud/Monticello, Minn. -
Territory GC/Monticello GC

  Saint John's University
Invitational

 

MAY

Tue., May. 16 SJU     NCAA Division III National
Championships

Wed., May. 17 SJU     NCAA Division III National
Championships

Thu., May. 18 SJU     NCAA Division III National
Championships

Fri., May. 19 SJU     NCAA Division III National
Championships
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